Last revision: 04-04-2022
Revision nr  : 0
Doc. Name  : R500_50A600_2M-P-X
Data Sheet
Scionix Holland B.V.
Regulierenring 5
3981 LA Bunnik
The Netherlands
Tel: + 31 30 657 03 12
Fax: +31 30 656 75 63
Website: www.scionix.nl
E-mail: sales@scionix.nl
R600*50A600/2M-P-X
Description: Large plastic scintillation detector with special shape with14 pins
photomultiplier tube.. The scintillator is wrapped in reflective
material and surrounded by light tight vinyl.
Scintillation material  :     Plastic, 600 x 50 x 600 mm, wrapped in reflective
           material and light tight vinyl.
Crystal read out   :     Ø51 mm, type ETL 9266 (demountable).
Drawing    :     VS-0867-50
High voltage polarity  : Positive.
Maximum high voltage  :  +1500 V
Typical high voltage (gammas) : +1000 V
Temperature range  : -20 °C to + 65 °C.